Category

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps

Food Stamps Medicaid
Food Stamps Medicaid
Food Stamps Medicaid
FS/Medicaid/TEA

TEA

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps

Monthly Closed Cases
Food Stamps/TEA/Medicaid

March 2008

Case Number

20080642
20080742
20081183
20080700
20080705
20080559
20080815
20081277
20080677
20080950
20080411
20080548
20080184
20080526
20080919
20080645
20080812
20080823
20081259
20080821
20080741
20080591
20080835
20080822
20080227
20080371
20080428
20080360
20080369

Decision

Agency

Agency

Client Withdrew
Agency

Agency

No Show

No Issue

Client Withdrew
No Show

Client Withdrew
Agency

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show
Agency
Abandoned
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Agency

No Show

Client Withdrew
No Issue

Client Withdrew
Agency

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

Date

03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/26/2008
03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/27/2008
03/17/2008
03/26/2008
03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/26/2008
03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/27/2008
03/25/2008
03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/27/2008
03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/27/2008
03/27/2008
03/04/2008
03/04/2008
03/04/2008
03/04/2008
03/04/2008



FS/Medicaid/TEA
Category

Food Stamps
TEA

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
TEA

Food Stamps
TEA

Food Stamps
TEA

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
TEA

Food Stamsp/Medicaid

Food Stamps

Food Stamps/Medicaid

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
TEA

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps

20080433

Case Number

20080301
20076018
20080288
20080264
20080461
20080241
20076013
20080436
20080611
20080195
20080949
20080413
20080484
20080502
20080749
20080619
20080597
20080751
20080921
20080600
20080611
20080495
20081260
20080680
20080310
20080570
20080601
20080644
20080743
20080824
20080620
20080647
20080822
20080752
20080750

No Show
Decision

No Show

No Show

Agency

Agency

Abandoned

Agency

Abandoned

Client Withdrew

No Show

Agency

No Show

Agency

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

Client Withdrew

No Show

Agency

Client Withdrew

Abandoned

Abandoned

No Show (Agency)

Client Withdrew

Client Withdrew

Client Withdrew

Client Withdrew

No Show (Agency)

Client Withdrew

Client Withdrew

No Show (Agency)

No Show (Agency)

03/04/2008
Date
03/04/2008
03/04/2008
03/05/2008
03/05/2008
03/05/2008
03/05/2008
03/05/2008
03/05/2008
03/05/2008
03/13/2008
03/13/2008
03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/18/2008
03/18/2008
03/18/2008
03/18/2008
03/19/2008
03/19/2008
03/19/2008
03/19/2008
03/19/2008
03/21/2008
03/21/2008
03/03/2008
03/03/2008
03/03/2008
03/03/2008
03/05/2008
03/05/2008
03/05/2008
03/07/2008
03/10/2008
03/11/2008



Food Stamps

20080961

Category Case Number
Food Stamps 20080740
Food Stamps 20080762
Food Stamps 20080763
Food Stamps 20080852
Food Stamps 20080879
Food Stamps 20080933
Food Stamps 20080939
Food Stamps 20080975
Food Stamps 20080974
Food Stamps 20080993
Food Stamps 20081195
Food Stamps 20081296
Food Stamps 20081072
Food Stamps 20081087
Food Stamps 20081168
Food Stamps 20081212
Food Stamps 20081080
Abandoned - Client Abandoned
Agency - Decision in favor of Agency
Client - Decision in favor of Client
No Issue - No Adverse Action
No Show - Client failed to Appear

Client Withdrew- Withdrew the Appeal

Client Withdrew

Decision
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
Agency
Agency
Client Withdrew
Agency
Rescheduled
Agency
Agency
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Agency
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
Agency

03/17/2008

Date
03/17/2008
03/17/2008
03/18/2008
03/18/2008
03/19/2008
03/19/2008
03/20/2008
03/20/2008
03/20/2008
03/21/2008
03/24/2008
03/24/2008
03/26/2008
03/27/2008
03/31/2008
03/31/2008
03/26/2008



